
Date Day am / pm Board Exam Code Subject Paper Length
13/05/2019 Monday am AQA 8520/1 Computer Science 1 1 hr 30

am Pearson 21512E Music Btec (Y10) 1 hr
pm

14/05/2019 Tuesday am AQA

8558/LF
8658/LH
8658/RF
8658/RH

French Listening F
French Listening H
French Reading F
French Reading H

0hr 35
0hr 45
0hr 45

1hr

pm AQA
8461 /1H

8464/B/1F/1H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Biology

1hr 45
1hr 15

15/05/2019 Wednesday am OCR J587/1 GCSE PE 1 1 hr

am Pearson 21117K Health & Social Care 2 hrs
pm AQA 8702/1 English Literature 1 1hr 45

16/05/2019 Thursday am AQA
8462 /1H

8464/C/1F/1H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Chemistry

1hr 45
1hr 15

pm AQA 8520/2 Computer Science 2 1 hr 30

17/05/2019 Friday am AQA
8658/WF
8658/WH

French Writing F
French Writing H

F
H

1hr
1hr15

pm OCR J587/2 GCSE PE 2 1 hr
20/05/2019 Monday am

pm

21/05/2019 Tuesday am OCR 
J560 /1
J560 / 4

Maths A 1F
Maths A 1H

1F
1H

1hr 30
1hr 30

pm OCR J384/1 Geography 1 1hr 15
22/05/2019 Wednesday am

pm AQA
8463 /1H

8464/P/1F/1H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Physics

1hr 45
1hr 15

23/05/2019 Thursday am AQA 8702/2 English Literature 2 2hr 15
pm

24/05/2019 Friday am
pm AQA 8552/W Design & Technology 2 hrs

03/06/2019 Monday am AQA 8145/1 History 1 2 hrs
pm

04/06/2019 Tuesday am AQA 8700/1 English Language 1 1 hr 45
pm AQA 8271/W Music 1 hr 30

05/06/2019 Wednesday am
pm OCR J384/2 Geography 2 1hr 15

06/06/2019 Thursday am OCR 
J560 /2
J560 / 5

Maths A 2F
Maths A 2H

2F
2H

1hr 30
1hr 30

pm AQA 8145/2 History 2 2 hrs
07/06/2019 Friday am AQA 8700/2 English Language 2 1 hr 45

pm AQA
8461 /2H

8464/B/2F/2H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Biology

1hr 45
1hr 15

10/06/2019 Monday am AQA 8585/W DT Food 1hr 45
pm

11/06/2019 Tuesday am OCR 
J560 /3
J560 / 6

Maths A 3F
Maths A 3H

3F
3H

1hr 30
1hr 30

pm

12/06/2019 Wednesday am AQA
8462 /2H

8464/C/2F/2H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Chemistry

1hr 45
1hr 15



pm AQA

8668/LF
8668/LH
8668/RF
8668/RH

German LF
German LH
German RF
German RH

0hr 35
0hr 45
0hr 45

1hr

pm AQA
8688/LH
8688/RH

Polish LH
Polish RH

0hr 45
1hr

13/06/2019 Thursday am OCR J384/3 Geography 3 1hr 30
pm

14/06/2019 Friday am AQA
8463 /2H

8464/P/2F/2H
Science Separates

Science Trilogy
Physics

1hr 45
1hr 15

pm

17/06/2019 Monday am AQA
8668/WF
8668/WH

GermanWF
German WH

Writing
1hr

1hr 15
pm

18/06/2019 Tuesday am
pm

19/06/2019 Wednesday am AQA 8688/WH Polish WH Writing 1hr 15
PM


